
Lent 2022 – extra opportunities for prayer in the 

Parish of Saint Wilfrid      

 

 
 

 

 

These are extra times of prayer and reflection which will take place in Saint Francis 

of Assisi church.  It is hoped that there are opportunities both in the evening for 

those who work during the day and during the day for those who prefer not to come 

out in the dark evenings.  Don’t forget to see the regular times for Mass, along with 

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament and Morning Prayer beforehand, and the rosary 

afterwards, in the newsletter.  In the newsletter each week you’ll also find advertised 

other opportunities for prayer and events taking place elsewhere and online. 

 

Ash Wednesday – 2nd March - Mass at 9.30 a.m. & 7 p.m. 

Friday, 4th March – Stations of the Cross  - 7 p.m. 

 

Week 1 

Wednesday, 9th March – Stations of the Cross - 3 p.m. 

Friday, 11th March – Stations of the Cross -  7 p.m. 

Saturday, 12th March – Our Lady of Perpetual Succour 

Devotions and Benediction – after 10 a.m. Mass 

 



Week 2 

Thursday, 17th March – Holy Hour for Vocations - after 9.30 

a.m. Mass 

Friday, 18th March – Stations of the Cross - 7 p.m. 

 

Week 3 

Tuesday, 22nd March - Our Lady of Perpetual Succour 

Devotions and Benediction – 7 p.m. 

Wednesday, 23rd March – Stations of the Cross - 3 p.m. 

Friday, 25th March – Stations of the Cross - 7 p.m. 

 

Week 4 

Thursday, 31st March - Holy Hour for Vocations - after 9.30 a.m. 

Mass 

Friday, 1st April – Stations of the Cross - 7 p.m. 

Saturday, 2nd April - Our Lady of Perpetual Succour Devotions 

and Benediction – after 10 a.m. Mass 

 

Week 5 

Monday, 4th April - Reconciliation Service – 7 p.m. 

Wednesday 6th April – Mass at 7 p.m. 

Friday, 8th April – Stations of the Cross - 7 p.m. 

 

Holy Week 

Tuesday, 12th April – Our Lady of Perpetual Succour Devotions 

and Benediction – 7 p.m. 

Wednesday, 13th April – Mass of Chrism at the Cathedral – 

details to follow 

 

 


